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This is the 50th Annual Ewe Sale held on behalf of Cwm Pennant and Cwm Ystradllyn
and District Flockmasters

Association. The area is renowned for the strong type of Draft Ewes now in demand for
crossing purposes

For further information please contact the Auctioneers:-

LLOYD WILLIAMS & HUGHES BRYNCIR AUCTION

CENTRE BRYNCIR GWYNEDD LL51 9LX TEL: (2 lines 01766 530828/530829) E MAIL —
rhian@Iwhbryncir.co.uk WEB: - lwhbryncir.co.uk

1 Order of Sale — as per Catalogue
2 The Owners are to undertake to Ear Mark all the sheep bought at this Sale
3 The Ewes are to be warranted sound in eyes, teeth and udder

4 VENDORS - please ensure that the Ewes are penned as per Catalogue

OREDER OF SALE -

STORE LAMBS @1.00PM FOLLOWED BY BREEDING EWES &
STOCK RAMS

ENTRIES TO DATE

TOP YARD

Pen Vendor No Breed Age
201 E Jones Pant Y Gog 12 Texx Yr
202/206 A Owen Clennau 50 Welsh 4yo
207/209 [ G Williams Siop Cilan 28  Tregaron Yr

210/214 G Jones Cae Glas 50 Welsh 4yo
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215/218
219
220/222

223/229
230

231/233
234/238
239/245
246/251

252/254
255/259
260

261

262/266
267/271
272/274
275/288

289/293
294/300
301/302
303/306
307/309
310-

W E Jones Bryn Celyn Isaf

{4 {4 « «

A & OP Roberts Llithfaen Isaf

E Griffith Ynys Wen

AV Williams Hendre Nantcyll
G P Williams Llwyn FFynnon
RA Hughes Braich

E W Owen Llecheiddior Ganol

R P Owen Cefn Artho

D Evans Dolwgan

G D Williams &Co Cefn Trefor Fawr

E Williams Ffridd Isaf
Messrs Puw Talar Wen

G Jones Bryn Gwynt

G Edwards Bwlch Y Ffordd
M & G Parry Orsedd Fawr
RE Jones Hafod

Llyr Thomas Graig

A Jones Tyn Coed

LATE ENTRIES

40 Whiteface Welsh 3+4yo
10 Whiteface Welsh  Yr
28  Strong Welsh 4yo
70  Welsh 3+4yo
10 Texx Yr
30 Tregaron 5yo
50 Welsh 3+4yo
70  Strong Welsh 3+4yo
60 Strong Welsh 3+4yo

(Cwrt Isaf Ewes)
30 Tregaron 4yo
55  Scotch 3+4yo
10  Scotch Yr
5 Scotch 2yo
50 Imp Welsh 3+4yo
50 Welsh (HepP) 4yo
30 Welsh 4+5yo0
140 Imp Welsh

& Chev x 2+4yo
50 Tex Mule Yr
70  Aberfield(reared)Yr
15  Tregaron 3yo
45  Imp Welsh Yr
30 Welsh 4yo




Next Monday 16" September — Special Sale of 450 Store Cattle, Cows &
Calves, Weanlings & Rearing Calves (And Weekly thereafter)

THIS Friday 13" September @12noon — September Ram Fair to include 90
Stock Rams and Pedigree Females SALE KINDLY SPONSERED BY

WH EVANS MASNACHWYR AMAETHYDDOL FELIN LLECHEIDDIOR

Monday 16" September— Annual September Sheep Fair of Breeding Ewes, to
include Sale on behalf of Cwmpennant and Cwm Ystradllyn Flock Masters

Saturday 215t September — Society Sale on behalf of the North Country Cheviot

Sheep Society to include 61 Males & 91 Females — Catalogue available from
Auctioneers or online on our
website.

Monday 23" September - Annual Sale of Multi Breed Ewe Lambs (Entries
required for catalogue!)

Saturday 5" October — Annual Autumn Sale of Rare & Minority Breeds of Cattle,
Sheep, Goats, Pigs, Poultry, to include show & Sale on behalf of the Badger Face
Sheep Society. (Entries to hand by Monday 237 September)

Tuesday 8" October — 65" Annual Sale of 40 Hardy Home Bred Welsh
Mountain Rams on behalf of B & H Jones, Gwastadanas

Thursday 10t October — Welsh Mountain Rams- On behalf of Bryncir & District
breeders. Entries required for catalogue

Every Monday @1pm — Weekly Sale of Breeding Ewes, Stock Rams + Store
Lambs




