#### Canolfan arwerthiant

**Auction** centre

www.lwhbryncir.co.uk Bryncir, Gwynedd LL51 9LX Tel: 01766 530 828



## SEPTEMBER SHEEP FAIR OF 1100 BREEDING EWES 1100

# TO INCLUDE SALE ON BEHALF OF CWM PENNANT AND CWMYSTRADLLYN AND DISTRICT FLOCKMASTERS ASSOCIATION

ON

#### MONDAY 16th SEPTEMBER 2024

**Auctioneers: LLOYD WILLIAMS & HUGHES** 

Web: www.lwhbryncir.co.uk

E Mail: rhian@lwhbryncir.co.uk

This is the 50th Annual Ewe Sale held on behalf of Cwm Pennant and Cwm Ystradllyn and District Flockmasters

Association. The area is renowned for the strong type of Draft Ewes now in demand for crossing purposes

For further information please contact the Auctioneers:-

LLOYD WILLIAMS & HUGHES BRYNCIR AUCTION

CENTRE BRYNCIR GWYNEDD LL51 9LX TEL: (2 lines 01766 530828/530829) E MAIL – rhian@lwhbryncir.co.uk WEB: - lwhbryncir.co.uk

- 1 Order of Sale as per Catalogue
- 2 The Owners are to undertake to Ear Mark all the sheep bought at this Sale
- 3 The Ewes are to be warranted sound in eyes, teeth and udder
- 4 VENDORS please ensure that the Ewes are penned as per Catalogue

OREDER OF SALE -

### STORE LAMBS @1.00PM FOLLOWED BY BREEDING EWES & STOCK RAMS

#### **ENTRIES TO DATE**

#### **TOP YARD**

Pen	Vendor	No	Breed	Age
201	E Jones Pant Y Gog	12	Tex x	Yr
202/206	A Owen Clennau	50	Welsh	4yo
207/209	I G Williams Siop Cilan	28	Tregaron	Yr
210/214	G Jones Cae Glas	50	Welsh	4yo

215/218	W E Jones Bryn Celyn Isaf	40 W	hiteface Welsh	3+4yo
219	u u u	10 W	hiteface Welsh	Yr
220/222	A & OP Roberts Llithfaen Isaf	28	Strong Welsh	4yo
223/229	E Griffith Ynys Wen	70	Welsh	3+4yo
230	u u u	10	Tex x	Yr
231/233	A V Williams Hendre Nantcyll	30	Tregaron	5yo
234/238	G P Williams Llwyn FFynnon	50	Welsh	3+4yo
239/245	RA Hughes Braich	70	Strong Welsh	3+4yo
246/251	E W Owen Llecheiddior Ganol	60	Strong Welsh	3+4yo
			(Cwrt Isaf Ewes)	
252/254	R P Owen Cefn Artho	30	Tregaron	4yo
255/259	D Evans Dolwgan	55	Scotch	3+4yo
260	u u u	10	Scotch	Yr
261	u u u	5	Scotch	2yo
262/266	G D Williams &Co Cefn Trefor Fawr	50	Imp Welsh	3+4yo
267/271	E Williams Ffridd Isaf	50	Welsh (Hep P)	4yo
272/274	Messrs Puw Talar Wen	30	Welsh	4+5yo
275/288	G Jones Bryn Gwynt	140	Imp Welsh	
			& Chev x	2+4yo
289/293	G Edwards Bwlch Y Ffordd	50	Tex Mule	Yr
294/300	M & G Parry Orsedd Fawr	70	Aberfield(reared)Yr	
301/302	RE Jones Hafod	15	Tregaron	3yo
303/306	Llyr Thomas Graig	45	Imp Welsh	Yr
307/309	A Jones Tyn Coed	30	Welsh	4yo
310-	LATE ENTRIES			

Next Monday 16 <sup>th</sup> September – Special Sale of <b>450</b> Store Cattle, Cows & Calves, Weanlings & Rearing Calves (And Weekly thereafter)
THIS Friday 13 <sup>th</sup> September @12noon – September Ram Fair to include 90 Stock Rams and Pedigree Females SALE KINDLY SPONSERED BY WH EVANS MASNACHWYR AMAETHYDDOL FELIN LLECHEIDDIOR
Monday 16 <sup>th</sup> September – Annual September Sheep Fair of Breeding Ewes, to include Sale on behalf of Cwmpennant and Cwm Ystradllyn Flock Masters
Saturday 21 <sup>st</sup> September – Society Sale on behalf of the North Country Cheviot Sheep Society to include <b>61</b> Males & <b>91</b> Females – Catalogue available from Auctioneers or online on our website.
<b>Monday 23<sup>rd</sup> September</b> - Annual Sale of Multi Breed Ewe Lambs (Entries required for catalogue!)
Saturday 5 <sup>th</sup> October – Annual Autumn Sale of Rare & Minority Breeds of Cattle Sheep, Goats, Pigs, Poultry, to include show & Sale on behalf of the Badger Face Sheep Society. (Entries to hand by Monday 23 <sup>rd</sup> September)
<b>Tuesday 8<sup>th</sup> October</b> – 65 <sup>th</sup> Annual Sale of <b>40</b> Hardy Home Bred Welsh Mountain Rams on behalf of B & H Jones, Gwastadanas
<b>Thursday 10<sup>th</sup> October</b> – Welsh Mountain Rams- On behalf of Bryncir & District breeders. Entries required for catalogue

Every Monday @1pm – Weekly Sale of Breeding Ewes, Stock Rams + Store

Lambs